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2 70% nmax

oV

8V

0 500

1000

1500

P

| 4 70% nmax

2000

— ErP compliant range

Current |

Power consumption P
RPM n

SPL inlet Lyyas

SPL outlet Lyag

SPL casing break out Lyya2

Sound power (Lyy) dB(A)

Inlet Lwas
Outlet Lwas
Casing Lwa2

Operating Point

63

36

38

vVew

2500

2054 m3h
53 Pa
60 Pa

230V
50 Hz
0.9A

W

116'W
1194 1/min
203 Wim¥s)
24 %
28%
8V

M

3000

qV [m?3fh]

v

A 0,9 1,2 1,3 1,3
w 106 154 164 165
1/min 1542 1464 1270 1302
dB(A) 70 69 67 70
dB(A) 72 70 68 72
dB(A) - - - -

Medium Frequency Band
125 250 500 1k
49 56 59 60

55 61 62 64

2k 4k
65 58
66 60

v

164
1383
75

76

8k
45

46

ruck

VENTILATOREM

DVA 355 ECC 30 | 132973

Voltage Uy

Current Imax

Ambient temperature tp

Medium temperatures ty

Speed Control

Motor Protection

Isolation Class

Weight

CONP 1000

%

day / night bu

bk

gy

On / Off

230V 1~
1,4A
60 °C
60 °C
0-10V

TEC

14,9 kg

133374
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